PERRY R. BASS
BIG EDDY #40 -
PROPOSED DRILLING AND COMPLETION PROCEDURE

Elevation:

Blow Out Preventersr:

ESTIMATED FORMATION MARKERS

3440' GL, 3458' est DF

Rustler
T/Salt

B/Salt
Delaware Lime
Bone Spring
Wolfcamp
Strawn

Atoka

Morrow
T/Morrow Sands
B/Morrow Sands

TD

The Hydril

300" .

558"
2,830"
3,258"
6,960"
10,360
11,458"
11,810°
12,350"
12,600"
13,200"

13,500

and BOP's containing pipe rams

are to be opered and closed daily. The BOP's containing
blank rams are to be opened and closed each time a

trip is made.



