PERRY R. BASS BIG EDDY #40 PROPOSED DRILLING AND COMPLETION PROCEDURE

ESTIMATED FORMATION MARKERS

Elevation: 3440' GL, 3458' est DF

Rustler	300*
T/ Salt	558'
B/Salt	2,830'
Delaware Lime	3,258
Bone Spring	6,960'
Wolfcamp	10,360'
Strawn	11,458'
Atoka	11,810'
Morrow	12,350'
T/Morrow Sands	12,600'
B/Morrow Sands	13,200'
TD	13,500'

Blow Out Preventers: The Hydril and BOP's containing pipe rams are to be opened and closed daily. The BOP's containing blank rams are to be opened and closed each time a trip is made.